Mass Intentions for the week of: 20" Sunday in Ordinary Time, August 16-22

Saturday, August 16

Sunday, August 17

Monday, August 18

Tuesday, August 19

Wednesday, August 20

Thursday, August 21

Friday, August 22

9:00AM
5:00PM

7:15AM
8:45AM
10:45AM
12:30PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

9:00AM
12:10PM

9:00AM
12:10PM
7:00PM

9:00AM
7:00PM

9:00AM
12:10PM

9:00AM
12:10PM

Sister Rajani

Timothy J. Swarthout (D)

Father John O’Conner (D)
JoAnn Sampona (D)

Alvin Paul D’Souza (D)
Christian Roberto Ortega (D)
Father Greg Goolsby (D)
Our Parish Family

Jane Etter (D)

Corazon Bernardo (D)

Pat Thernell (birthday)

Paul Michael Bertin and Gina Bertin Christoffers (D)

Maggie Williams

Peter Whang (D)

Matthias Lee

Paul Mampara Zachariah (D)
Nancy Herndon (D)

Bill and Nora McKiernan (D)
Alphonsa Peter (D)



